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SUPREME FASTENERS & COMPONENTS 

PH: (02) 9450 0991 FAX: (02) 94500979 

 

 

METRIC (Millimetres) 
IMPERIAL (Inches) EQUIVALENT 

DOUBLE RETAINING WASHERS - ‘DUBO’ 

M22 UP TO M52 ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, 
MINIMUM ORDER NUMBERS APPLY. 

 

ADVANTAGES 

When using ‘The Dubo’ washer are; Locks nuts, Bites 

into thread, Gives 100% sealing of penetration hole, 

Centers the fastener, Absorbs vibration, Suppresses 

noise, Reduces dynamic load on fasteners, Enables 

separation of different metals, Prevents moisture 

penetration, Protects against electrolytic corrosion, 

Offers non-problematic assembly. 

APPLICATIONS 

‘The Dubo’ washer is suitable for a wide variety 

of uses. These include; Automation Industry, 

Automotive Industry, Construction Industry, 

Electrical Manufacturing, Electronic Equipment, 

Food Production, Furniture Manufacturing, Hydraulic 

Industry, Marine Industry, Mining Equipment, Power 

Tool Assembly, Tele-communication Industry, 
Thermal Insulation. 
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NATURAL NYLON 

Size 
Imperial 

Eqivalent 
ID (A) OD (B) Th. (C) Pack 

M 3 1/8 3.1 8.0 2.5  

M 4 5/32 

3/16 

4.2 

5.2 

10.0 

10.7 

2.8 

3.0 
500 

M 5 
M 6 1/4 6.2 12.7 3.8  

M 8 5/16 8.2 16.2 4.2  

M 10 3/8 

7/16 

10.2 

12.2 

20.0 

24.0 

5.0 

5.2 
250 

M 12 
M 14 x 14.2 26.0 5.6  

M 16 5/8 16.2 30.0 5.9  

M 18 11/16 18.2 34.0 5.4 100 
M 20 3/4 20.3 36.0 6.8  

 


